
International Upstream Forum, 
International Regulators' Forum,  
International Offshore Petroleum 
Environmental Regulators' 
Conference

09/27/2023 - 10/06/2023

To Perth, Australia

$5,304.38

$47.84

$2,232.08

$1,516.24

$33.47

$9,134.01

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 
Usage)

Travel Expenses -  Wesley Foote (Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates


	Travel

