

Travel Expenses - Wesley Foote (Board Member)

Purpose of travel	International Upstream Forum, International Regulators' Forum, International Offshore Petroleum Environmental Regulators' Conference
Travel dates	09/27/2023 - 10/06/2023
Destinations	To Perth, Australia
Air fare	\$5,304.38
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$47.84
Lodging	\$2,232.08
Meals and incidentals	\$1,516.24
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle	
Usage)	\$33.47
Total Travel Expenses	\$9,134.01